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Women / 3 / JR A-1
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Lindsay218
The Rock

9.450 9.800 9.4509.650 38.350
3T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Najla Oby129
Metroplex

9.550 8.800 9.7009.150 37.200
1 8 3 1 2T

2T

Taylor Parker299
Golden Grip 

9.500 9.500 9.1009.100 37.200
2 2 4 4T 2T

2T

Nyla Manning320
WOGA

9.150 9.150 9.0009.500 36.800
8 4 2 6T 4 

4 

Landry Duhaime117
Metroplex

9.000 9.300 9.2009.050 36.550
10 3 5 3 5 

5 

Everly Morgan243
Empire

9.450 9.000 9.1008.600 36.150
3T 6T 9 4T 6 

6 

Alyssa Smith208
Zenith Elite

9.300 9.100 9.0008.700 36.100
7 5 6T 6T 7 

7 

Sarah Oulad-Chikh321
WOGA

9.050 8.750 9.0008.700 35.500
9 9 6T 6T 8 

8 

Jilli Smith235
Win Kids

9.350 9.000 8.4008.550 35.300
5T 6T 10 11 9 

9 

Lucy Bryan295
Golden Grip 

9.350 8.400 8.8008.700 35.250
5T 11 6T 9 10 

10 

Anna Reid206
Zenith Elite

8.700 8.600 8.0007.900 33.200
11 10 11 12 11 

11 

Chloe Orencole298
Golden Grip 

8.500 7.600 8.5007.500 32.100
12 12 12 10 12 

12 
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